Single Lag Screw
nailing system
Operative technique
2
Eba One single lag screw nailing system
Surgeons must always decide on the best approach to follow according to their clinical judgement and the patient’s needs. Citieffe does not dispense
medical advice and recommends that surgeons be trained in the use of any particular product before using it in surgery. The information presented
is intended to demonstrate the extent of Citieffe product offerings.

44
Eba One single lag screw nailing system - Ordering information
STERILETITANIUMORDERING INFORMATION
Eba One standard nail - L. 170mm
Eba One medium nail - L. 230mm
Code Angle
EBA-550017 120°
EBA-551017 125°
EBA-552017 130°
Code Angle
EBA-552023 130°
Eba One long nail
ø10mm
ø10mm
Code Angle
EBA-550117 120°
EBA-551117 125°
EBA-552117 130°
Code Angle
EBA-552123 130°
ø11mm
ø11mm
Code Angle L.
EBA-562028 130° 280mm RIGHT
EBA-562030 130° 300mm RIGHT
EBA-562032 130° 320mm RIGHT
EBA-562034 130° 340mm RIGHT
EBA-562036 130° 360mm RIGHT
EBA-562038 130° 380mm RIGHT
EBA-562040 130° 400mm RIGHT
EBA-562042 130° 420mm RIGHT
Code Angle L.
EBA-572028 130° 280mm LEFT
EBA-572030 130° 300mm LEFT
EBA-572032 130° 320mm LEFT
EBA-572034 130° 340mm LEFT
EBA-572036 130° 360mm LEFT
EBA-572038 130° 380mm LEFT
EBA-572040 130° 400mm LEFT
EBA-572042 130° 420mm LEFT
Cannulated nail ø10mm
45
Eba One single lag screw nailing system - Ordering information
STERILETITANIUM
Code Angle L.
EBA-562228 130° 280mm RIGHT
EBA-562230 130° 300mm RIGHT
EBA-562232 130° 320mm RIGHT
EBA-562234 130° 340mm RIGHT
EBA-562236 130° 360mm RIGHT
EBA-562238 130° 380mm RIGHT
EBA-562240 130° 400mm RIGHT
EBA-562242 130° 420mm RIGHT
Code Angle L.
EBA-572228 130° 280mm LEFT
EBA-572230 130° 300mm LEFT
EBA-572232 130° 320mm LEFT
EBA-572234 130° 340mm LEFT
EBA-572236 130° 360mm LEFT
EBA-572238 130° 380mm LEFT
EBA-572240 130° 400mm LEFT
EBA-572242 130° 420mm LEFT
Code Angle L.
EBA-562328 130° 280mm RIGHT
EBA-562330 130° 300mm RIGHT
EBA-562332 130° 320mm RIGHT
EBA-562334 130° 340mm RIGHT
EBA-562336 130° 360mm RIGHT
EBA-562338 130° 380mm RIGHT
EBA-562340 130° 400mm RIGHT
EBA-562342 130° 420mm RIGHT
Code Angle L.
EBA-572328 130° 280mm LEFT